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SB [A] 54-007
Students for Justice in Palestine

The intent of this allocation shall be to fund the Students for Justice in Palestine

Be it enacted by the Senate of the University of South Florida Student Government
assembled, that the Students for Justice in Palestine be allocated the following funds from

the SG Interim Funding Account:

$710.%

$1400.%
$2110.%
$126.%
$2236.%

ATTEST:

W2 U

William Warmke
Student Body President

Materials
Food
Subtotal
Overhead
Total

This #s a true and original record of Appropriations Bill 54-007,
adopted by the Senate on 7/ 16/ 13.
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